Position

Team Manager -Property
Management

Principal Administrative Analyst
Real Estate Representative IlI
Real Estate Representative IlI
Principal Real Estate
Representative

Real Estate Representative I
Real Estate Representative ||
Principal Engineering

Technician

Real Estate Representative I

Other Positions Held Special District

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Metropolitan Water District of
Southern California

Department

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Property Management
Team

Total Wages

$171,293

$140,061

$114,887

$111,755

$104,429

$97,844

$97,831

$97,600

$2,440

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$47,609
$42,681
$22,460
$38,313
$25,766
$25,455
$43,856

$47,790

$234



