Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Team Manager -Property Management		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$171,293	\$47,609
Principal Administrative Analyst		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$140,061	\$42,681
Real Estate Representative III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$114,887	\$22,460
Real Estate Representative III		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$111,755	\$38,313
Principal Real Estate Representative		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$104,429	\$25,766
Real Estate Representative II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$97,844	\$25,455
Real Estate Representative II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$97,831	\$43,856
Principal Engineering Technician		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$97,600	\$47,790
Real Estate Representative II		Metropolitan Water District of Southern California	Property Management Team	\$2,440	\$234